ITSA ( IT Skill Analysis) Price List 2024

Subscription pricing for ITSA 2024

Annual license per person
Employee totals
<100
101 - 200
201 - 500
501 - 1000
1000 >

Job Role Mapping

Half day training workshops
Consultancy Day rate

ITSA EXTRA skills added

Per person (token)
Day 1 (12 months)
40
38
36
34
30

£120 each
£400
£800

From £500

GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP

Assess

Management

GBP £

Per person (token)  Per person (token) Per person (token)

9 months 6 months 3 months
30 20 10
27 18 9
25.5 17 8.5
24 16 8
22 14 7

off set up fee)

Custom Build skills with annual license for our skills analysis portal ITSA via Validateskills.com

5<
10<
10 >

10<
20<
50<
50+

All cost + VAT

£400
£350
£300

Job Role Mapping
£120 each
£110 each
£100 each
£90 each

each per skill allocated to client annual account

each
each

Minimum

An approved SFIA consultant will be appointed to your account as it is a

physical exercise to map roles from your job descriptions

The above is an outline of our vanilla tools and services.

We are able to offer bespoke costing proposal depending on the needs of the organisation.

Ask for quote enquiries@validateskills.com



mailto:enquiries@validateskills.com

