ITSA (IT Skill Analysis) Price List 2024



Subscription pricing for ITSA 2024

GBP £

Annual license per person	Per person (token)		Per person (token)	Per person (token)	Per person (token)
Employee totals	Day 1 (12 months)		9 months	6 months	3 months
<100	40	GBP	30	20	10
101 - 200	38	GBP	27	18	9
201 - 500	36	GBP	25.5	17	8.5
501 - 1000	34	GBP	24	16	8
1000 >	30	GBP	22	14	7
Job Role Mapping	£120 each				
Half day training workshops	£400				
Consultancy Day rate	£800				
ITSA EXTRA skills added	From £500	off set up	o fee)		

Custom Build skills with annual license for our skills analysis portal ITSA via Validateskills.com						
5 <	£400	each per skill allocated to client annual account				
10 <	£350	each				
10 >	£300	each				
	Minimum					
	Job Role Mapping					
10<	£120 each	An approved SFIA consultant will be appointed to your account as it is a				
20<	£110 each	physical exercise to map roles from your job descri	riptions			
50<	£100 each					
50+	£90 each					

All cost + VAT

The above is an outline of our vanilla tools and services.

We are able to offer bespoke costing proposal depending on the needs of the organisation.

Ask for quote enquiries@validateskills.com